
Setscrew

5.50”
[140mm]

17.25” 
[438mm]

20.13” 
[511mm]

Tempered
Glass

0.32” [8mm]

2.00”
[51mm]

0.80”
[20mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Elevate Collection
General Specifications

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Updated on November 13, 2012

Glass Shelf

#4056 (Chrome)
#4076 (Satin Nickel)

Curved Glass Shelf


